
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 brady welker Scott City 196.0 280.0 10

2 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 188.0 270.0 8

3 Erik Ramirez Ulysses High School 185.0 260.0 6

4 Zane Betz Colby High School 189.3 225.0 4

5 Carmelo Orosco Ulysses High School 197.0 225.0 0

6 Sam Isha Goodland 194.5 215.0 2

7 Gustavo Camacho Ulysses High School 188.0 185.0 0

8 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 194.0 140.0 0

9 David Aguliar 190.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 188.0 440.0 10

2 brady welker Scott City 196.0 440.0 8

3 Carmelo Orosco Ulysses High School 197.0 390.0 6

4 Erik Ramirez Ulysses High School 185.0 365.0 0

5 Gustavo Camacho Ulysses High School 188.0 355.0 0

6 Sam Isha Goodland 194.5 355.0 4

7 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 194.0 315.0 0

8 Zane Betz Colby High School 189.3 295.0 2

9 David Aguliar 190.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 brady welker Scott City 196.0 300.0 10

2 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 188.0 290.0 8

3 Zane Betz Colby High School 189.3 250.0 6

4 Carmelo Orosco Ulysses High School 197.0 245.0 4

5 Sam Isha Goodland 194.5 225.0 2

6 Gustavo Camacho Ulysses High School 188.0 195.0 0

7 Erik Ramirez Ulysses High School 185.0 160.0 0

8 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 194.0 135.0 0

9 David Aguliar 190.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 brady welker Scott City 196.0 1020.0 10

2 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 188.0 1000.0 8

3 Carmelo Orosco Ulysses High School 197.0 860.0 6

4 Sam Isha Goodland 194.5 795.0 4

5 Erik Ramirez Ulysses High School 185.0 785.0 0

6 Zane Betz Colby High School 189.3 770.0 2

7 Gustavo Camacho Ulysses High School 188.0 735.0 0

8 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 194.0 590.0 0

9 David Aguliar 190.0 0 0


